579408

, , (17)	equestors ivame)	
(Ä-	ddress)	
	*-	
		<u></u>
(A	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone	= #)
,		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	☐ MAIL
	L ••/	L 1477 112
(Bi	usiness Entity Nam	ne)
	,	•
(D	ocument Number)	
•		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
· -	_	•
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
p		
aun	ted docu	MUST
1 1	1 1	4
67 th	whom	can
-th	4/2	
, ,	11.	

Office Use Only



800172850918

03/29/10--01046--022 **52.50

Amins

10 APR 27 AM IO: 48

ONE TE AGA STRUCK!



Division of Corporations

The section which we will be seen

Letter Number: 210A00007775

April 8, 2010

CATHERINE DIXON (2ND MAILING) PAD OF JAX, INC 2206 MAYPORT ROAD ATLANTIC BEACH, FL 32233

SUBJECT: PAD OF JAX, INC.

Ref. Number: S79408

We have received your document for PAD OF JAX, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to nonprofit statutes (chapter 617, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a corporation for profit, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 607, Florida Statutes.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORE	PORATION:	pad of jax, inc	
DOCUMENT NU	MBER:	s-79408	
The enclosed Artic	les of Amendment and fee a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerning the	is matter to the following:	
		catherine dixon	
	N	Jame of Contact Person	
	2	206 mayport road	
2 2 55		Firm/ Company	
2010 APR 27 AH 8 LLAHASSI STEEL SH			
	2	206 mayport road	
A LINE		Address	
	. اف م	antia basah 11.2222	
3 1		intic beach, fl 32233	
		is, said and zip code	
			
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report notification)	
For further informa	ation concerning this matter,	please call:	
+	atherine dixon	at (904) 465-0331	
Name	of Contact Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a checl	c for the following amount n	nade payable to the Florida Department of State:	
\$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & ☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	enclosed)
Mailing Ac	ldress	Street Address	
Amendment Section		Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations		Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle	
		Tallahassee, FL 32301	

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

	- -	(~ /)
р	ad of jax, inc	t. of State) 10 APR 27
(Name of Corporation as cu	rrently filed with the Florida Dep	t. of State) PR27
	s-79408	THE PARTIES
(Document N	Number of Corporation (if known)	MASSEF
arsuant to the provisions of section 607.1 nendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation		Profit Corporation adopts the
If amending name, enter the new name	e of the corporation:	
		The
me must contain the word "chartered," " Enter new principal office address, if a rincipal office address <u>MUST BE A STR</u>	pplicable:	breviation "P.A."
metput office dualess most be Asta	EEI ADDRESS)	
. Enter new mailing address, if applical (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF		
. If amending the registered agent and/o new registered agent and/or the new re		ida, enter the name of the
Name of New Registered Agent:	catherine dixon	
New Registered Office Address:	2206 mayport road (Florida street addres	s)
	atlantic beach, fl	, Florida_32233
	(City)	(Zip Code)
new Registered Agent's Signature, if char hereby accept the appointment as registere		cept the obligations of the position

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
VP_	gene conners	2141 featherwood drive west atlantic beach, fl 32233	☑ Add ☐ Remove
PD	s Catherine Dixi	22 06 May port Rd	Add Remove
UD chy to	Kimberly Goings	2840 Mayport	Add Remove
E. <u>If amen</u>	ding or adding additional Articles, enudditional sheets, if necessary). (Be special		
			····
F. <u>If an a</u>	mendment provides for an exchange, ions for implementing the amendment	reclassification, or cancellation of is t if not contained in the amendment	sued shares, itself:
	not applicable, indicate N/A)		
			

The date of each amendment	t(s) adoption: <u>04-22-2010</u>
	(date of adoption is required)
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)
	ere adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ere sufficient for approval.
	ere approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement and for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):
"The number of votes	cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval
by	(voting group)
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder
The amendment(s) was/we action was not required.	ere adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder
sel	y a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been ected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court pointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)
	catherine dixon
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)
	secretary
	(Title of person signing)